
SP #1 - 10:30AM SAT OCT 21 PAWS IN THE PARK
SHORT DOCK 
DIVISION

SHO
RT 
DIV 

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

James Morton Scarlett Ann2 F BL 15 10 16 5 16 5 Senior Elite 1

Debbie Jones Maggie 7 F GR 15 2 16 1 16 1 Senior Elite 2

Clay Ware Camille 6 F CBR 13 5 14 4 14 4 Senior 1

Katie Ball Arrow 1 M M-AMSHEP13 9 14 2 14 2 Senior 2

Katie Ball Beau 7 M ABDL/HND7 9 9 9 9 9 Novice 1

Joann Cheek Nola 9 F GR-DOO 8 8 9 2 9 2 Novice 2

James Morton Sarabeth 6m F BL 6 7 6 5 6 7 Novice 3

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 12:30PM SAT OCT 21 PAWS IN THE PARK
SHORT DOCK 
DIVISION

SHO
RT 
DIV 

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Katie Ball Arrow 1 M M-AMSHEP12 8 13 7 13 7 Junior Elite 1

Tracie Grizzard Tucker 3 M AS 15 5 15 5 15 5 Senior 1

Clay Ware Camille 6 F CBR 15 7 14 8 15 7 Senior Elite 2

Katie Ball Beau 7 M ABDL/HND10 2 9 7 10 2 Junior 3

Debbie Jones Maggie 7 F GR 15 7 12 8 15 7 Senior Elite 3

Truly Benton Sarge 5 M GSD 5 2 7 7 7 7 Novice 5

Debbie Jones Tucker 6 M GR 11 2 11 2 Junior 1

Trisha Markin Charlie 3 M LDOO 7 7 9 7 9 7 Novice 1

Joann Cheek Sadie 2 F GR-DOO 7 9 9 1 9 1 Novice 3

James Morton Sarabeth 6m F BL 5 5 7 6 7 6 Novice 6

Bidwell Cranage Raya 2 F GR 9 1 9 5 9 5 Novice 2

Clay Ware Boudreaux 11 M YL 5 5 8 8 8 8 Novice 4

James Morton Scarlett Ann2 F BL 16 2 16 1 16 2 Senior Elite 1

Joann Cheek Nola 9 F GR-DOO 9 7 10 9 10 9 Junior 2

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 2:30PM SAT OCT 21 PAWS IN THE PARK
SHORT DOCK 
DIVISION

SHOR
T DIV 
PLAC

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Tracie Grizzard Tucker 3 M AS 18 7 12 7 18 7 Master Elite 1

James Morton Scarlett Ann2 F BL 17 8 15 1 17 8 Master 1

Clay Ware Camille 6 F CBR 14 5 15 6 15 6 Senior Elite 1

Debbie Jones Maggie 7 F GR 15 1 14 6 15 1 Senior 1

Pat Trainer Brooke 10 F CBR 14 3 13 4 14 3 Senior 2

Lance McClain Cowboy 11 M AS 13 8 13 7 13 8 Junior Elite 1

Pat Trainer Smoke 6 F CBR 12 2 11 5 12 2 Junior Elite 2

Trisha Markin Charlie 3 M LDOO 11 5 10 8 11 5 Junior 1

Clay Ware Boudreaux 11 M YL 8 9 8 4 8 9 Novice 1

Debbie Jones Tucker 6 M GR 6 1 8 8 8 8 Novice 2

James Morton Sarabeth 6m F BL 7 7 4 7 4 Novice 3

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 4:40PM SAT OCT 21 PAWS IN THE PARK
SHORT DOCK 
DIVISION

SHORT 
DIV 

PLACE
FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Pat Trainer Brooke 10 F CBR 19 9 14 3 19 9 Ultimate 1

James Morton Scarlett Ann2 F BL 13 10 16 10 16 10 Senior Elite 1

Debbie Jones Maggie 7 F GR 15 5 16 3 16 3 Senior Elite 2

Clay Ware Camille 6 F CBR 15 9 15 8 15 9 Senior Elite 3

Tracie Grizzard Tucker 3 M AS 14 9 15 7 15 7 Senior Elite 4

Pat Trainer Smoke 6 F CBR 12 5 13 5 13 5 Junior Elite 1

Clay Ware Boudreaux 11 M YL 8 9 7 7 8 9 Novice 1

James Morton Sarabeth 6m F BL 7 1 7 4 7 4 Novice 2

Debbie Jones Tucker 6 M GR 4 7 4 7 Novice 3

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



BUBBLE AFTER: PAWS IN THE PARK
SP #4 - 4:40PM SHORT 

DIV 

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

CITY ST FT IN

SH
O

R
T 

D
IV

IS
IO

N

Pat Trainer Brooke 10 F CBR Cherry Log GA 19 9 Ultimate 1

Tracie Grizzard Tucker 3 M AS Pine MountainGA 18 7 Master Elite 1

James Morton Scarlett Ann 2 F BL Martinez GA 17 8 Master 1

Debbie Jones Maggie 7 F GR Mars Hill NC 16 3 Senior Elite 1

Clay Ware Camille 6 F CBR Blue Ridge GA 15 9 Senior Elite 2

Katie Ball Arrow 1 M M-AMSHEPMurrayville GA 14 2 Senior 1

Lance McClain Cowboy 11 M AS Cumming GA 13 8 Junior Elite 1

Pat Trainer Smoke 6 F CBR Cherry Log GA 13 5 Junior Elite 2

Trisha Markin Charlie 3 M LDOO Blairsville GA 11 5 Junior 1

Debbie Jones Tucker 6 M GR Mars Hill NC 11 2 Junior 2

Joann Cheek Nola 9 F GR-DOORome GA 10 9 Junior 3

Katie Ball Beau 7 M ABDL/HNDMurrayville GA 10 2 Junior 4

Bidwell Cranage Raya 2 F GR West Palm BeachFL 9 5 Novice 1

Joann Cheek Sadie 2 F GR-DOORome GA 9 1 Novice 2

Clay Ware Boudreaux 11 M YL Blue Ridge GA 8 9 Novice 3

Truly Benton Sarge 5 M GSD Winder GA 7 7 Novice 4

James Morton Sarabeth 6m F BL Martinez GA 7 6 Novice 5

BEST JUMP


